
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Kinlock Marina - Sludge / sediment Dredging Project 8 days Mon 5 May '25 Wed 14 May 
'25

2 Mobilise to site & set up equipment dredge and 
dewatering equipment

8 days Mon 5 May '25 Wed 14 May '25

3 East Wing 31 days Thu 15 May '25 Mon 30 Jun '25

4 East Wing (80 berths): Sludge removal & dewatering /
disposal.

31 days Thu 15 May '25 Mon 30 Jun '25

5 West Wing 13 days Tue 1 Jul '25 Thu 17 Jul '25

6 Set-up / Relocate equipment 1 day Tue 1 Jul '25 Tue 1 Jul '25

7 West Wing (35 berths): Sludge removal & dewatering
/ disposal.

12 days Wed 2 Jul '25 Thu 17 Jul '25

8 Main Marina 16 days Fri 18 Jul '25 Fri 8 Aug '25

9 Set-up / Relocate equipment 1 day Fri 18 Jul '25 Fri 18 Jul '25

10 Main Marina - North (8 berths): Sludge removal & 
dewatering / disposal.

4 days Mon 21 Jul '25 Thu 24 Jul '25

11 Set-up / Relocate equipment 1 day Fri 25 Jul '25 Fri 25 Jul '25

12 Main Marina - East (18 berths): Sludge removal & 
dewatering / disposal.

10 days Mon 28 Jul '25 Fri 8 Aug '25

13 Disestablishment / pack-up 3 days Mon 11 Aug '25 Wed 13 Aug '25

14 Remove dredge & dewatering equipment / 
demobilise 

3 days Mon 11 Aug '25 Wed 13 Aug '25

East Wing (80 berths): Sludge removal & dewatering / disposal.

Set-up / Relocate equipment

West Wing (35 berths): Sludge removal & dewatering / disposal.

Set-up / Relocate equipment

Main Marina - North (8 berths): Sludge removal & dewatering / disposal.

Set-up / Relocate equipment

Main Marina - East (18 berths): Sludge removal & dewatering / disposal.

Remove dredge & dewatering equipment / demobilise 
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Main Marina - North (8 berths): Sludge removal & dewatering / disposal.

Main Marina - East (18 berths): Sludge removal & dewatering / disposal.

Remove dredge & dewatering equipment / demobilise 
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Main Marina - North (8 berths): Sludge removal & dewatering / disposal.

Main Marina - East (18 berths): Sludge removal & dewatering / disposal.

Remove dredge & dewatering equipment / demobilise 
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